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Observations were drawn from Jervis Bay NSW (Jervis Bay Airfield AWS) {station 068264}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1015.411NE56824.91018.017SSW89020.013:0422ENE025.718.1Su1
1010.819NNE77923.11012.813NNE88422.60.224.719.7Mo2
1010.317NNE78023.21011.219NNE88521.601:4035NNE9.824.220.4Tu3
1010.620NE37926.21012.913S89121.422:2931SW0.827.020.4We4
1011.413ENE56926.51013.69WSW89421.823:1033SW3.427.921.0Th5
1014.022SW89221.11014.515S89422.905:2737SSW023.421.8Fr6
1010.930S88823.21012.411NNE78123.120:5446SSW0.427.418.8Sa7
1015.019S89419.61015.722SW89417.303:3446SSW20.221.217.3Su8
1013.424SSW87821.11015.517SW88918.210:0137SSW19.222.217.3Mo9
1011.717E6925.71013.17SW88320.715:0630E027.017.4Tu10
1004.528NNE7026.51009.913N8121.714:2441NNE026.817.1We11
1009.020SE5421.91008.328SSE86720.201:3444SSW023.019.2Th12
1022.028SSW34520.71019.631SSW55818.109:1057SSW021.517.0Fr13
1026.217ENE5322.21028.915SW6417.8015.1Sa14

Statistics for the first 14 days of March 2026
1013.22067223.31014.71678220.524.818.6Mean
1004.511NE34519.61008.37SW55817.321.215.1Lowest
1026.230S89426.51028.931SSW89423.157SSW20.227.921.8Highest

54.0Total
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